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SUMITOMO MITSUI FINANCIAL GROUP INC
WKN: 8316

ISIN:  JP3890350006

Overview
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Price
61.83 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-0.08% (-0.05)

JP3890350006
8316
Tradegate
EUR

Financial

Stock

82,057 EUR
NIKKEI 225

61.50 EUR (131)
62.20 EUR (129)
61.84 EUR
61.84 EUR
61.83 EUR
61.88 EUR
61.835 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/16 [
2024/08/15 [
2024/08/14 b
2024/08/13 [
2024/08/12 g

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3890350006&ID_NOTATION=269413380
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3890350006&ID_NOTATION=269413380
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a9083cf782a184697b11e5af4bbd3c80d97ae3c4489383fb2dc907997e25b424&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=645e75b953807b02c&time=1723903617&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fd972c70b512f3a0504fc8fe08790d2c1dc45385af40d4ec624e9299e0163be1&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=93e0fa289fb7ec96e&time=1723903617&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7dd571856ab36c70fd9f2fec90f287364d0dfe6f048bc0363ddfe9d583a6ecb9&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4ec21d431efb6e774&time=1723903617&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8841a95cca9e5f3666546ad056bcfdc182effc85a42adbf311e4cd13c662b325&idfile=60850&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60850%2F2024-08-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=39dea5e554a49b0d0&time=1723903617&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=04f404ab5b057cb600da761cd0857687a8ce52fd4e8e2973598e8187d98dec59&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f6727767ccb8c642b&time=1723903617&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/08/16 15:14:05

Price
61.83 EUR

Difference

General attributes

-0.08% (-0.05)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

ISIN JP3890350006
Symbol 8316
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 82,057 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 61.50 EUR (131)
Ask (Ask size) 62.20 EUR (129)
Open 61.84 EUR
High 61.84 EUR
Low 61.83 EUR
Close (prev. day) 61.88 EUR
VWAP 61.835 EUR
Volume (pcs) 160
Trading volume 9,893.60
Number of trades 2
Last size 80
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +28.46% +54.74% +106.34%
Perf (abs.) +13.71 +21.89  +31.89
Beta 0.92 0.81 0.67
Volatility 35.17 31.51 28.20
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spofitelna

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/08/
16
Tokyo Stock 2024/08/
Exchange 16
Stuttgart 2024/08/
16
Munich 2024/08/
16
Hanover 2024/08/

Time

15:14

08:00

10:32

08:12

08:01

Price

61.83 EUR

10,195.00 JPY

61.84 EUR

61.95 EUR

61.81 EUR

58.16 EUR (452
61.49 EUR (600
58.19 EUR (312
51.35 EUR (282

44.06 EUR (2024/01/02
67.23 EUR (2024/08/01
39.52 EUR (2023/08/16

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.01

1,149.85

0.00

0.00

0.00

)
)
)
)
67.23 EUR (2024/08/01)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
2

16,971
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=269413380
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6348037
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6348037
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6452333
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6498548
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421247
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Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

10:57 61.52 EUR

15:30 68.00 USD

12:30 61.65 EUR

08:12 61.97 EUR

0.00

0.14

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6498547
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9493844
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9493844
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345701
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6486493

SUMITOMO MITSUI FINANCIAL GROUP INC

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

¥ SMBC

Members of Management Board

Jun Ohta Chairman of Managing
Board
Contact Detalls Makoto Member of Executive
SUMITOMO MITSUI FINANCIAL GROUP Takashima Committee
INC. Teiko Kudo Member of Executive
- Committee
1-1-2, Yurakucho, Chiyoda-ku - 100-0006 Toru Member of Executive
Tokyo Nakashima Committee

Telefon: 03-5512-3411
Fax: 03-3504-8350
E-mail: -

CESKAS
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Board of directors

Takeshi Kunibe  Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Akihiro Member of Supervisory

Fukutome Board

Charles Lake Member of Supervisory
Board

Eriko Sakurai Member of Supervisory
Board

Fumihiko Ito Member of Supervisory
Board

Jenifer Rogers ~ Member of Supervisory
Board

Katsuyoshi Member of Supervisory

Shinbo Board

Manabu Narita ~ Member of Supervisory
Board

Masayuki Member of Supervisory

Matsumoto Board

Shozo Yamazaki Member of Supervisory
Board

Teiko Kudo Member of Supervisory
Board

Toshihiro Isshiki  Member of Supervisory
Board

Yasuyuki Member of Supervisory

Kawasaki Board

Yoshinobu Member of Supervisory

Tsutsui Board

Yoshiyuki Gono  Member of Supervisory
Board
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